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Timoneiro

Alexandre Bandeira

Diogo Vieira
Gabriella R. de

Castro

Mauricio Bevilaqua

Pedro Lenci

Roman Davila

Samuel Gongalves

Vitéria Pugsley

SNIPE CHALLENGE
Dias: 17 e 18 de julho de 2021 - 22 Fase

2? Fase - (Repescagem)

162 a 23° colocados da 12 Fase

Proeiro

Leonardo
Bandeira

Keone Manley

Gabriel Castro

Karina Nobrega

Gabiriela
Pinheiro

Marcello
Almeida
Thiago
Sangineto

LaisL.O. V.

Farias

Barco

Némesis

Nativo
Niké

Zenrumo

Barracuda

Yamina
Cinco

Bons
Ventos

Maria
Pérola

SailNo
30179

30668
30669

3113
30727

31120

31600

31117

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2

www.Ssailwave.com
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Club
CRG

CRG
CRG

CRG
CRG

ICRJ
PG /MB

YCP / Escoteiros do
Mar


http://www.sailwave.com/

